
Reims O MD
Reims 13.5.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Baptiste DUYME
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : orange_long
Distance : 4410m
Temps : 0:39:19 (8'55"/km)

21/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathieu VAYSSAT 0:24:03
2. Arnaud WACK 0:24:57
3. Mathieu MARTINEZ 0:26:19

1. 34 00:01:29 162m 9'09"/km
2. 40 00:01:32 00:03:01 203m 7'33"/km
3. 45 00:01:33 00:04:34 197m 7'52"/km
4. 47 00:00:38 00:05:12 77m 8'14"/km
5. 90 00:00:28 00:05:40 67m 6'58"/km
6. 79 00:02:28 00:08:08 292m 8'27"/km
7. 77 00:02:13 00:10:21 320m 6'56"/km
8. 75 00:01:24 00:11:45 159m 8'48"/km
9. 74 00:01:22 00:13:07 138m 9'54"/km

10. 73 00:01:29 00:14:36 222m 6'41"/km
11. 72 00:01:51 00:16:27 241m 7'41"/km
12. 70 00:02:02 00:18:29 269m 7'34"/km
13. 81 00:03:48 00:22:17 410m 9'16"/km
14. 82 00:02:27 00:24:44 280m 8'45"/km
15. 84 00:02:35 00:27:19 189m 13'40"/km
16. 83 00:02:12 00:29:31 109m 20'11"/km
17. 80 00:01:06 00:30:37 114m 9'39"/km
18. 85 00:02:52 00:33:29 253m 11'20"/km
19. 88 00:02:40 00:36:09 299m 8'55"/km
20. 87 00:00:59 00:37:08 101m 9'44"/km
21. 86 00:01:16 00:38:24 145m 8'44"/km
22. 100 00:00:40 00:39:04 84m 7'56"/km
23. 999 00:00:15 00:39:19 60m 4'10"/km
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